FY22 System Governance Council Members


Noel Romanovsky at 907-450-8055 or neromanovsky@alaska.edu.


Alumni Associations

Tom Brice 
UAF Alumni Board of Directors 
brice2@acsalaska.net 

UAS Alumni Representative
Vacant

UAA Alumni Representative
Vacant

Faculty Alliance

Jak Maier, FY22 Chair UAF Faculty Senate 
AY20 President-Elect 
Associate Professor 
(907) 474-7328 
1747 S. Chandalar Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99775 
jamaier@alaska.edu


































Staff Alliance

Juella Sparks, CHAIR UAF Staff Council Vice President Institute of Agriculture, Natural Resources and Extension 1751 Tanana Loop, Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 474-7115
jtsparks@alaska.edu 



[bookmark: _GoBack]Dawn Humenik UAA Staff Council Co-President Records & Accreditation Manager University Police Department 3211 Providence Drive, ESH 114 Anchorage AK 99508 (907) 786-1116 dahumenik@alaska.edu 
Gökhan Karahan, Ph.D. 
Professor, Accounting and Finance
University of Alaska Anchorage
3211 Providence Drive
Anchorage, AK 99501
907-786-4132
gkarahan@alaska.edu



       




Coalition of Student Leaders 

Hope Uele, Vice Chair 
hduele@alaska.edu
 




